8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM Amanda Galyon

MATTHEW HENSON PICTURE SCHEDULE - JANUARY 25

Greenfield
Rutledge

Ali Rak
Roland Temah
Rozier
Robinson
Kris Parnes
Chris Colburn
Nani Gist
Kenneth King
Waters
Monti

10:30 AM John Miles

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:15 AM Samantha Pilkerton

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

McDaniel
Green
Philip Watson

Maria Quarles
Carter
Decurtis
Derek Raby

Katie McClelland
12:45 PM Amanda Rooney
12:45 PM Graeme Powell

Larkin
Kearney
Gareth Jenkins
Rick Mosby
Gareth Jenkins
Lisa Larsen
Brett Gerhart
Lisa Larsen
Mike Deeds
Mike Miller
Mike Miller
Ron Geades
Nate Yake

Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)
Henson (Bryans Road)

Basketball
Basketball
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Basketball
Basketball
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Basketball
Basketball
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Basketball
Basketball
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Basketball
Basketball
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Basketball
Basketball
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer
Indoor Soccer

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
BYE

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
BYE

BYE

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
BYE

4:30 PM
4:30 PM



