

MATTHEW HENSON PICTURE SCHEDULE - JANUARY 25

Time	Coach	Location	Sport	Game Time
8:00 AM	Greenfield	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	9:00 AM
8:00 AM	Rutledge	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	9:00 AM
8:15 AM	Ali Rak	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	9:00 AM
8:30 PM	Roland Temah	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	9:00 AM
9:00 AM	Rozier	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	10:00 AM
9:00 AM	Robinson	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	10:00 AM
9:15 AM	Kris Parnes	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	9:45 AM
9:15 AM	Chris Colburn	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	9:45 AM
9:45 AM	Nani Gist	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	10:30 AM
9:45 AM	Kenneth King	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	10:30 AM
10:00 AM	Waters	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	11:00 AM
10:00 AM	Monti	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	11:00 AM
10:30 AM	Amanda Galyon	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	11:15 AM
10:30 AM	John Miles	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	11:15 AM
11:00 AM	McDaniel	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	12:00 PM
11:00 AM	Green	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	12:00 PM
11:15 AM	Philip Watson	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	12:00 PM
11:15 AM	Samantha Pilkerton	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	12:00 PM
11:30 AM	Maria Quarles	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	BYE
12:00 PM	Carter	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	1:00 PM
12:00 PM	Decurtis	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	1:00 PM
12:15 PM	Derek Raby	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	12:45 PM
12:15 PM	Katie McClelland	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	12:45 PM
12:45 PM	Amanda Rooney	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	1:30 PM
12:45 PM	Graeme Powell	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	1:30 PM
1:00 PM	Larkin	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	2:00 PM
1:00 PM	Kearney	Henson (Bryans Road)	Basketball	2:00 PM
1:30 PM	Gareth Jenkins	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	2:15 PM
1:30 PM	Rick Mosby	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	2:15 PM
1:45 PM	Gareth Jenkins	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	BYE
2:00 PM	Lisa Larsen	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	BYE
2:15 PM	Brett Gerhart	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	3:00 PM
2:15 PM	Lisa Larsen	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	3:00 PM
3:00 PM	Mike Deeds	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	3:45 PM
3:00 PM	Mike Miller	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	3:45 PM
3:15 PM	Mike Miller	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	BYE
3:45 PM	Ron Geades	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	4:30 PM
3:45 PM	Nate Yake	Henson (Bryans Road)	Indoor Soccer	4:30 PM